
Staff Team Email Telephone Committee Year Date Day Time
GPC Clerk - Yvonne Murray clerk@girton-pc.gov.uk 01223 237173
Facilities Manager - Angie Vidler admin@girton-pc.gov.uk 01223 618619

Girton Parish Councillors Email Telephone
Cllr  Daniel Carney daniel.carney@girton-pc.gov.uk 07986 592507
Cllr Ann Muston ann.muston@girton--pc.gov.uk 07796 430345
Cllr Gary Betts gary.betts@girton-pc.gov.uk 07950 526349
Cllr Victoria Brown victoria.brown@girton-pc.gov.uk SAVE THE DATE
Cllr Andrew Clare andrew.clare@girton-pc.gov.uk Annual Parish Meeting 2024 May 1st Weds 7pm
Cllr Alison Giles alison.giles@girton-pc.gov.uk 07855 184549
Cllr Nas Hayat nas.hayat@girton-pc.gov.uk 07917 204126 Committee Members
Cllr Patrick Linton patrick.linton@girton-pc.gov.uk Human Resources 2023 July 5th Weds 6.30pm
Cllr Stuart Marshall stuart.marshall@girton-pc.gov.uk Human Resources 2023 August 30th Weds 6.30pm
Cllr Haydn Williams haydn.williams@girton-pc.gov.uk 07831 858584 Human Resources 2023 November 29th Weds 6.30pm
Cllr Carolyn Wright carolyn.wright@girton-pc.gov.uk Human Resources 2024 February 28th Weds 6.30pm

Human Resources 2024 May 29th Weds 6.30pm
District Councillors Email Telephone
Cllr Corinne Garvie cllr.garvie@scambs.gov.uk 07780 932267/01223 276184 Committee Members
Cllr Richard Stobart cllr.stobart@scambs.gov.uk 07950 934793 Environment Committee 2023 June 6th Tues 8pm

Environment Committee 2023 August 30th Weds 8pm
County Councillor Email Telephone Environment Committee 2023 November 29th Weds 8pm
Cllr Edna Murphy edna.murphy@cambridgeshire.gov.uk01223 577005 Environment Committee 2024 February 28th Weds 8pm

Environment Committee 2024 May 29th Weds 8pm

Committee Members
Sport & Recreation Committee 2023 June 7th Weds 7pm
Sport & Recreation Committee 2023 August 31st Thurs 7pm
Sport & Recreation Committee 2023 November 30th Thurs 7pm
Sport & Recreation Committee 2024 February 29th Thurs 7pm
Sport & Recreation Committee 2024 May 30th Thurs 7pm

Committee Members
Finance & Resource Management 2023 June 13th Tues 7pm
Finance & Resource Management 2023 September 6th Weds 7pm
Finance & Resource Management 2023 December 6th Weds 7pm
Finance & Resource Management 2024 March 6th Weds 7pm
Finance & Resource Management 2024 June 5th Weds 7pm

Girton Parish Council 
Girton Parish Council, The Pavilion, Girton Recreation Ground, Cambridge Road, Girton, Cambridge CB3 0FH

Contact Details Meetings 2023/2024

If you require a copy of any of our Agendas please see our website or contact our Clerk at clerk@girton-pc.gov.uk 
or call 01223 237173 and I will email or deliver a copy to you.

FULL COUNCIL MEETINGS are held on the second 
Wednesday of every month at 7.30pm


